NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

12350 PUBLIC AUTHORITY - STATE

12450 NYS MED CARE FACILITY FIN AGEN
13100 CO - GENERALLY

13350 CITY - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13590 TOWN O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WAT
13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

13850 BOCES

14100 USA - GENERALLY

14110 USA - SPECIFIED USES

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
18080 MUN HSNG AUTH-FEDERAL/MUN AIDE
18180 UDC OWNED NON-HOUSING PROJEC1
21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC
25130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
25600 NONPROFIT HEALTH MAINTENANCE C
25900 SYSTEM CODE

26050 AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
28120 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING CO

28540 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUS CO - HOSTE
29300 HOSP CORP FOR BENEFIT OF CITY
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 6,510,815,951

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 63
RPTL 412 2
MC K UCON L 7421 1
RPTL 406(1) 14
RPTL 406(1) 137
RPTL 406(1) 129
RPTL 406(3) 1
RPTL 408 31
RPTL 408 1
RPTL 400(1) 1
STATE L 54

RPTL 412-a 15
PUB HSNG L 52(3)&(5) 6
MC K UCON L 6272 1
RPTL 462 20
RPTL 420-a 96
RPTL 420-a 21
RPTL 420-a 28
RPTL 420-a 35
RPTL 420-b 25
RPTL 486-a 2
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 39
RPTL 450 1
RPTL 452 6
RPTL 444 2
RPTL 464(2) 22
RPTL 446 17
RPTL 422 1
RPTL 422 6
RPTL 438 11
RPTL 458-a 835
RPTL 458-a 646
RPTL 458-a 312
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RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 5/3/2021 08:56:31

Total Assessed Value 2,902,279,501

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value

of Exemptions Exempted
223,236,763 343
7,923,560 0.12
4,301,800 0.07
89,640,408 1.38
65,336,441 1.00
59,115,588 0.91
668 0.00
202,850,924 3.12
282,822 0.00
3,384,716 0.05
3,334,700 0.05
83,634,604 1.28
28,633,300 0.44
24,000,000 0.37
5,026,920 0.08
116,248,461 1.79
75,018,728 1.15
12,007,371 0.18
29,723,294 0.46
38,446,960 0.59
2,597,625 0.04
1,452,900 0.02
193,656 0.00
1,414,561 0.02
1,024,834 0.02
14,940,022 0.23
7,900,206 0.12
6,962,500 0.11
3,104,375 0.05
91,493,200 1.41
10,420,103 0.16
13,423,154 0.21
10,101,492 0.16



NYS - Real Property System

County of Orange

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Exemption
Code
41154
41160
41164
41170
41400
41690
41720
41800
41804
41834
41854
41964
47200
47460
47594
47610
48660
49505
50000
51005

Exemption
Name

COLD WAR VETERANS (10%)

COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

COLD WAR VETERANS (DISABLED)
CLERGY

VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

HISTORIC PROPERTY

RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT
FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
Mix-use Properties outside NYC
BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND CO
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
SYSTEM CODE

SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory

Authority

RPTL 458-b

RPTL 458-b

RPTL 458-b

RPTL 458-b

RPTL 460

RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 444-a

RPTL 489-d&dd

RPTL 480-a

RPTL S485-a

RPTL 485-b

P HFIL577,654-a
RPTL 487
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

Number of
Exemptions

74

5

75

18

15

1

5

366

270

2,339

6,499

100

51
10

10
282

12,368
292
12,660

6,510,815,951

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

594,898
64,510
967,650
486,085
63,652
3,225
1,193,612
29,916,028
11,784,817
198,582,631
249,660,513
18,535,619
1,207,775
69,048
434,000
12,563,627
37,891,576
5,824,952
5,658,586
16,952,200

1,807,020,874
22,610,786
1,829,631,660

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 5/3/2021 08:56:31

2,902,279,501

Percent of Value
Exempted
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.46
0.18
3.05
3.83
0.28
0.02
0.00
0.01
0.19
0.58
0.09
0.09
0.26

27.75
0.35
28.10

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 2 of 4



NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

School District - 513601 Marlboro Csd

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12350 PUBLIC AUTHORITY - STATE

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41160 COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

41934 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
42130 FARM OR FOOD PROCESSING LABOR
47200 RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT
47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 735,611,820

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 412 1
RPTL 406(1) 27
RPTL 408 1
RPTL 412-a 2
RPTL 420-a 2
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-b 3
RPTL 464(2) 4
RPTL 446 4
RPTL 458-a 46
RPTL 458-a 50
RPTL 458-a 25
RPTL 458-b 1
AG-MKTS L 305 16
RPTL 467 26
RPTL 467 11
RPTL 425 115
RPTL 425 430
RPTL 459-c 2
RPTL 483-d 1
RPTL 489-d&dd 3
RPTL 480-a 8
RPTL 485-b 4
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RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 5/3/2021 08:56:31

Total Assessed Value 220,315,740

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value

of Exemptions Exempted
10,016,694 1.36
8,628,314 1.17
2,389,316 0.32
138,567,613 18.84
902,838 0.12
486,477 0.07
450,751 0.06
1,035,058 0.14
2,121,202 0.29
17,533,555 2.38
1,136,147 0.15
2,306,543 0.31
1,946,140 0.26
0 0.00
2,841,939 0.39
2,123,699 0.29
447,251 0.06
9,375,907 1.27
17,092,781 2.32
223,038 0.03
69,449 0.01
1,052,404 0.14
1,180,537 0.16
492,520 0.07



NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

School District - 513601 Marlboro Csd

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
49530 INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT FAC

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001
S495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 5/3/2021 08:56:31
School District Summary Total Assessed Value 220,315,740

Equalized Total Assessed Value 735,611,820

Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value Percent of Value
Authority Exemptions of Exemptions Exempted
RPTL 477 1 43,043,406 5.85
785 265,463,579 36.09
0 0 0.00
785 265,463,579 36.09

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 5/3/2021 08:56:48
1,782,698,371
Uniform Percentage 100.00

NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

City of Newburgh
SWIS Code - 331100

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report Total Assessed Value

Equalized Total Assessed Value 1,782,698,371

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
12100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1) 9 3,789,300 0.21
12450 NYS MED CARE FACILITY FIN AGEN MC K UCON L 7421 1 4,301,800 0.24
13100 CO - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 6 83,005,700 4.66
13350 CITY - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 135 51,386,525 2.88
13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT RPTL 408 22 84,135,300 4.72
14110 USA - SPECIFIED USES STATE L 54 1 3,334,700 0.19
18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC RPTL 412-a 9 2,158,700 0.12
18080 MUN HSNG AUTH-FEDERAL/MUN AIDE PUB HSNG L 52(3)&(5) 6 28,633,300 1.61
18180 UDC OWNED NON-HOUSING PROJECT MC K UCON L 6272 1 24,000,000 1.35
21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN RPTL 462 10 2,374,100 0.13
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 64 47,189,500 2.65
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 12 66,388,761 3.72
25130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 23 7,518,196 0.42
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM RPTL 420-a 26 14,289,000 0.80
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 20 36,842,200 2.07
25900 SYSTEM CODE STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 39 1,452,900 0.08
26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY RPTL 444 1 502,300 0.03
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2) 2 92,900 0.01
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 5 860,500 0.05
28120 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING CO RPTL 422 1 6,962,500 0.39
28540 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUS CO - HOSTE RPTL 422 2 1,199,200 0.07
29300 HOSP CORP FOR BENEFIT OF CITY RPTL 438 11 91,493,200 5.13
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 112 1,338,705 0.08
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 80 1,579,719 0.09
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 38 1,057,753 0.06
41154 COLD WAR VETERANS (10%) RPTL 458-b 16 125,910 0.01
41400 CLERGY RPTL 460 6 9,000 0.00
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 95 6,347,835 0.36
41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 63 2,331,884 0.13
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 488 43,730,331 2.45
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 1,247 53,462,830 3.00
41964 HISTORIC PROPERTY RPTL 444-a 100 18,535,619 1.04
47594 Mix-use Properties outside NYC RPTL S485-a 3 434,000 0.02
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

City of Newburgh
SWIS Code - 331100

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
50000 SYSTEM CODE

51005 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 485-b
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

1,782,698,371

Number of
Exemptions

4
2
282

2,658
284
2,942

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 5/3/2021 08:56:48

Total Assessed Value 1,782,698,371

Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted

250,993 0.01

186,800 0.01
16,952,200 0.95
691,115,161 38.77
17,139,000 0.96
708,254,161 39.73

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

Town of Cornwall
SWIS Code - 332489

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 985,897

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of
Code Name Authority Exemptions

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 5/3/2021 08:56:48

Total Assessed Value 938,870
Uniform Percentage 95.23

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted

0 0.00
0.00
0.00

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 3 of 9



NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

Town of Newburgh
SWIS Code - 334600

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

12350 PUBLIC AUTHORITY - STATE

13100 CO - GENERALLY

13350 CITY - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13590 TOWN O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WAT
13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
25600 NONPROFIT HEALTH MAINTENANCE O
26050 AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
28540 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUS CO - HOSTE
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
41160 COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

41164 COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

41170 COLD WAR VETERANS (DISABLED)
41400 CLERGY

41690 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 2,697,530,050

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 18
RPTL 412 1
RPTL 406(1) 7
RPTL 406(1) 2
RPTL 406(1) 72
RPTL 406(3) 1
RPTL 408 5
RPTL 412-a 4
RPTL 462 7
RPTL 420-a 17
RPTL 420-a 4
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-a 6
RPTL 420-b 1
RPTL 486-a 1
RPTL 450 1
RPTL 452 2
RPTL 464(2) 10
RPTL 446 5
RPTL 422 4
RPTL 458-a 387
RPTL 458-a 297
RPTL 458-a 145
RPTL 458-b 5
RPTL 458-b 75
RPTL 458-b 10
RPTL 460 7
RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i 1
AG-MKTS L 305 4
RPTL 467 147
RPTL 467 119
RPTL 425 1,048
RPTL 425 3,118

Page 4 of 9

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 5/3/2021 08:56:48
807,910,250
Uniform Percentage 29.95

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
21,718,529 0.81
4,461,770 0.17
4,305,511 0.16
13,949,916 0.52
25,342,239 0.94
668 0.00
39,884,141 1.48
78,394,911 2.91
2,014,022 0.07
51,798,998 1.92
2,342,572 0.09
1,669,449 0.06
14,176,294 0.53
593,656 0.02
834,725 0.03
193,656 0.01
513,189 0.02
8,550,584 0.32
456,427 0.02
1,905,175 0.07
4,990,940 0.19
6,381,425 0.24
4,793,416 0.18
64,510 0.00
967,650 0.04
321,219 0.01
35,056 0.00
3,225 0.00
258,341 0.01
12,905,780 0.48
5,216,616 0.19
89,338,381 3.31
116,972,621 4.34



NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

Town of Newburgh
SWIS Code - 334600

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

47200 RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT
47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 489-d&dd

RPTL 480-a

RPTL 485-b

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

2,697,530,050

Number of
Exemptions

4
3
28
8

5,567
8
5,575

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 5/3/2021 08:56:48

Total Assessed Value 807,910,250

Uniform Percentage 29.95

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted

1,207,775 0.04
69,048 0.00
10,145,750 0.38
5,471,786 0.20
526,778,185 19.53
5,471,786 0.20
532,249,971 19.73

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System

County of Orange

Town of New Windsor
SWIS Code - 334800

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Exemption

Code

12100
12350
13100
13500
13800
13850
14100
18020
21600
25110
25120
25130
25230
25300
25600
26100
26250
26400
27350
41120
41130
41140
41154
41170
41400
41720
41800
41804
41834
41854
47610
48660

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

PUBLIC AUTHORITY - STATE

CO - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOCES

USA - GENERALLY

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
NONPROFIT HEALTH MAINTENANCE O
VETERANS ORGANIZATION
HISTORICAL SOCIETY

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
COLD WAR VETERANS (10%)

COLD WAR VETERANS (DISABLED)
CLERGY

AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND CO

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 412
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408
RPTL 408
RPTL 400(1)
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 462
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 486-a
RPTL 452
RPTL 444
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-b
RPTL 458-b
RPTL 460
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 485-b
P HFIL577,654-a
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RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 5/3/2021 08:56:48
310,732,010
Uniform Percentage 15.31

Total Assessed Value

2,029,601,633

Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exemptions Exempted

36 197,728,934 9.74
1 3,461,790 0.17

1 2,329,197 0.11
57 33,773,349 1.66
4 78,831,483 3.88

1 282,822 0.01
1 3,384,716 0.17
2 3,080,993 0.15
3 638,798 0.03
15 17,259,963 0.85
5 6,287,395 0.31
4 2,819,726 0.14
3 1,258,000 0.06
4 1,011,104 0.05
1 1,762,900 0.09
4 901,372 0.04
1 522,534 0.03
10 6,296,538 0.31
7 6,583,279 0.32
336 4,090,458 0.20
269 5,462,010 0.27
129 4,250,323 0.21
58 468,988 0.02
8 164,866 0.01
2 19,596 0.00
1 935,271 0.05
124 10,662,413 0.53
88 4,236,317 0.21
803 65,513,919 3.23
2,134 79,225,062 3.90
19 2,166,884 0.11
10 37,891,576 1.87



NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

Town of New Windsor
SWIS Code - 334800

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
49505 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:
Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 2,029,601,633

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 487 2
4,143
0
4,143

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 5/3/2021 08:56:48

Total Assessed Value 310,732,010

Uniform Percentage 15.31

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted

5,824,952 0.29

589,127,528 29.03

0 0.00

589,127,528 29.03

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001
County of Orange $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 5/3/2021 08:56:48
Town of Newburgh School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 220,315,740
SWIS Code - 334600 Uniform Percentage 29.95

Equalized Total Assessed Value 735,611,820

School District - 513601 Marlboro Csd

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted
12350 PUBLIC AUTHORITY - STATE RPTL 412 1 10,016,694 1.36
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1) 27 8,628,314 117
13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT RPTL 408 1 2,389,316 0.32
18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC RPTL 412-a 2 138,567,613 18.84
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 2 902,838 0.12
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a 1 486,477 0.07
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM RPTL 420-a 1 450,751 0.06
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES RPTL 420-b 3 1,035,058 0.14
26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2) 4 2,121,202 0.29
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446 4 17,533,555 2.38
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB RPTL 458-a 46 1,136,147 0.15
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT RPTL 458-a 50 2,306,543 0.31
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI RPTL 458-a 25 1,946,140 0.26
41160 COLD WAR VETERANS (15%) RPTL 458-b 1 0 0.00
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305 16 2,841,939 0.39
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 26 2,123,699 0.29
41805 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467 1 447,251 0.06
41834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425 115 9,375,907 1.27
41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425 430 17,092,781 2.32
41934 DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM RPTL 459-c 2 223,038 0.03
42130 FARM OR FOOD PROCESSING LABOR RPTL 483-d 1 69,449 0.01
47200 RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT RPTL 489-d&dd 3 1,052,404 0.14
47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74 RPTL 480-a 8 1,180,537 0.16
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P RPTL 485-b 4 492,520 0.07
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

Town of Newburgh
SWIS Code - 334600

School District - 513601 Marlboro Csd

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
49530 INDUSTRIAL WASTE TREATMENT FAC

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 735,611,820

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 477 1
785
0
785

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 5/3/2021 08:56:48

Total Assessed Value 220,315,740
Uniform Percentage 29.95

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
43,043,406 5.85
265,463,579 36.09
0 0.00
265,463,579 36.09

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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